Storia del GGG...

Fiduciari Regionali

dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal

28/01/1936
08/02/1937
03/11/1937
04/12/1940
12/11/1942
11/03/1943
22/12/1944
15/10/1945
05/12/1946
02/12/1947
21/01/1952
04/02/1954
02/03/1954
1954
28/02/1961
24/05/1961
14/03/1963
27/02/1964
31/03/1965
25/06/1981
04/10/1985
2009
01/06/2012

SARDEGNA

al 07/02/1937
al 02/11/1937
al 03/12/1940
al 11/11/1942
al 10/03/1943
al 21/12/1944
al 14/10/1945
al 04/12/1946
al 01/12/1947
al 20/01/1952
al 03/02/1954
al 01/03/1954
al 1954

al 27/02/1961
al 23/05/1961
al 13/03/1963
al 26/02/1964
al 30/03/1965
al 24/06/1981
al 03/10/1985
al 2009

al 31/05/2012
al in carica

Fiducari Provinciali - Cagliari

dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal

01/04/1958
24/04/1962
05/09/1962
17/04/1964
21/06/1965
01/06/1968
31/07/1978
27/02/1980
01/07/1981
25/02/1985
27/01/1986
1989
1993
1995
1997
2001
2005
2009
12/04/2013

al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al

Fiducari Provinciali - Nuoro

dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal

13/03/1950
03/08/1950
03/03/1955
17/04/1964
21/06/1965
17/06/1977
01/07/1981
25/02/1985
1989
1993
1995
2001

al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al

23/04/1962
04/09/1962
18/04/1964
20/06/1965
31/05/1968
30/07/1978
26/02/1980
30/06/1981
24/02/1985
26/01/1986
1989
1993
1995
1997
2001
2005
2009
11/04/2013
in carica

02/08/1950
02/03/1955
16/04/1964
20/06/1965
16/06/1977
30/06/1981
24/02/1985
1989
1993
1995
2001
2009

PETTINAU
COSTA
GIUA
CARRO
FRONGIA
COTZA
COSTA
COSTA
CARRO
MANCA
USAI

FAIS
SIDDI
ORRU'
SIDDI
CADEDDU
CARRO
CADEDDU
CADEDDU
GNUDI
MESSINA
NIEDDU
SPANEDDA

CADEDDU
FIORI
LODDO
ZARA
ZARA
MAMELI
FARCI
DEIDDA
URTIS
MESSINA
PISEDDU
URTIS
ANTIOCA
MESSINA
SCHIRRU
SANNA
NIEDDU
PORCEDDU
SEDDA

PINNA
CONTU
GUISO
GUISO
CAREDDU
SALE
SANNA
MANCA
MANZA
MILIA
SANNA
MARTINEZ

Filippo
Aldo
Alfonso
lorenzo
Angelo
Placido
Aldo
Aldo
Lorenzo
Achille
Nello
Antonio
Mario
Fausto
Mario
Augusto
Lorenzo
Augusto
Augusto
Carlo
Paolo
Giorgio
Giuseppe

Augusto
Salvatore
Gianni
Erminio
Erminio
Ignazio
Libero
Gabriele
Laura
Paolo
Gianni
Laura
Simeone
Paolo
Pietro
Anna
Giorgio
Maura
Aventino

Giulio
Antonio
G.Maria
G.Maria
Francesco
Salvatore
Antonio
Francesca
Teresa
Ennio
Antonio
Giovanna

Reggente
Reggente
Commissario
Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario



dal
dal

Fiducari Provinciali - Olbia Tempio

dal

2009
04/03/2017

2007

al
al

al

Fiducari Provinciali - Oristano

dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal

Fiducari Provinciali - Sassari

dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal

16/06/1977
01/07/1981
31/05/1987
1989
1991
1995
2000
2001
2010
2012
04/03/2017

30/01/1949
16/04/1951
17/04/1964
21/06/1965
04/05/1974
1997
2003
2007
2009
21/01/2019
29/06/2019

al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al

al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al

03/03/2017
in carica

in carica

30/06/1981
30/05/1987
1989
1991
1995
2000
2001
2010
2012
03/03/2017
in carica

15/04/1951
16/04/1964
20/06/1965
03/05/1974
1997
2003
2007
2009
20/01/2019
28/06/2019
in carica

MANNONE
PIREDDU

PINNA

GARAU
MASSA
CADEDDU
CAMBONI
PUMA
ILLOTTO
LAI
PUTZU
NIEDDU
SAR
PUTZU

CARBONI
FRACASSI
CANU
FRACASSI
PINNA
DEMELAS
BIASIATO
PINNA
BIASIATO
ZARA
ZARA

Maria
Gian Paolo

Italo

Salvatore
Mario
Roberto
Antonio
Giovanna
Massimiliano
Cesare
Anna Paola
Giorgio
Elena
Anna Paola

Walter
Domenico
Antonio
Domenico
Enrico
Nicolo
Massimo
Enrico
Marco
Franco
Franco

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Reggente

Commissario



