

Storia del GGG... SARDEGNA

Fiduciari Regionali

dal	28/01/1936	al	07/02/1937	PETTINAU	Filippo
dal	08/02/1937	al	02/11/1937	COSTA	Aldo
dal	03/11/1937	al	03/12/1940	GIUA	Alfonso
dal	04/12/1940	al	11/11/1942	CARRO	Iorenzo
dal	12/11/1942	al	10/03/1943	FRONGIA	Angelo
dal	11/03/1943	al	21/12/1944	COTZA	Placido
dal	22/12/1944	al	14/10/1945	COSTA	Aldo
dal	15/10/1945	al	04/12/1946	COSTA	Aldo
dal	05/12/1946	al	01/12/1947	CARRO	Lorenzo
dal	02/12/1947	al	20/01/1952	MANCA	Achille
dal	21/01/1952	al	03/02/1954	USAI	Nello
dal	04/02/1954	al	01/03/1954	FAIS	Antonio
dal	02/03/1954	al	1954	SIDDI	Mario
dal	1954	al	27/02/1961	ORRU'	Fausto
dal	28/02/1961	al	23/05/1961	SIDDI	Mario
dal	24/05/1961	al	13/03/1963	CADEDU	Augusto
dal	14/03/1963	al	26/02/1964	CARRO	Lorenzo
dal	27/02/1964	al	30/03/1965	CADEDU	Augusto
dal	31/03/1965	al	24/06/1981	CADEDU	Augusto
dal	25/06/1981	al	03/10/1985	GNUDI	Carlo
dal	04/10/1985	al	2009	MESSINA	Paolo
dal	2009	al	31/05/2012	NIEDDU	Giorgio
dal	01/06/2012	al	in carica	SPANEDDA	Giuseppe

Fiduciari Provinciali - Cagliari

dal	01/04/1958	al	23/04/1962	CADEDU	Augusto
dal	24/04/1962	al	04/09/1962	FIORI	Salvatore
dal	05/09/1962	al	18/04/1964	LODDO	Gianni
dal	17/04/1964	al	20/06/1965	ZARA	Erminio
dal	21/06/1965	al	31/05/1968	ZARA	Erminio
dal	01/06/1968	al	30/07/1978	MAMELI	Ignazio
dal	31/07/1978	al	26/02/1980	FARCI	Libero
dal	27/02/1980	al	30/06/1981	DEIDDA	Gabriele
dal	01/07/1981	al	24/02/1985	URTIS	Laura
dal	25/02/1985	al	26/01/1986	MESSINA	Paolo
dal	27/01/1986	al	1989	PISEDDU	Gianni
dal	1989	al	1993	URTIS	Laura
dal	1993	al	1995	ANTIOCA	Simeone
dal	1995	al	1997	MESSINA	Paolo
dal	1997	al	2001	SCHIRRU	Pietro
dal	2001	al	2005	SANNA	Anna
dal	2005	al	2009	NIEDDU	Giorgio
dal	2009	al	11/04/2013	PORCEDDU	Maura
dal	12/04/2013	al	in carica	SEDDA	Aventino

Fiduciari Provinciali - Nuoro

dal	13/03/1950	al	02/08/1950	PINNA	Giulio
dal	03/08/1950	al	02/03/1955	CONTU	Antonio
dal	03/03/1955	al	16/04/1964	GUISO	G.Maria
dal	17/04/1964	al	20/06/1965	GUISO	G.Maria
dal	21/06/1965	al	16/06/1977	CAREDDU	Francesco
dal	17/06/1977	al	30/06/1981	SALE	Salvatore
dal	01/07/1981	al	24/02/1985	SANNA	Antonio
dal	25/02/1985	al	1989	MANCA	Francesca
dal	1989	al	1993	MANZA	Teresa
dal	1993	al	1995	MILIA	Ennio
dal	1995	al	2001	SANNA	Antonio
dal	2001	al	2009	MARTINEZ	Giovanna

dal	2009	al	03/03/2017	MANNONE	Maria
dal	04/03/2017	al	in carica	PIREDDU	Gian Paolo

Fiducari Provinciali - Olbia Tempio

dal	2007	al	in carica	PINNA	Italo
-----	------	----	-----------	-------	-------

Fiducari Provinciali - Oristano

dal	16/06/1977	al	30/06/1981	GARAU	Salvatore	
dal	01/07/1981	al	30/05/1987	MASSA	Mario	
dal	31/05/1987	al	1989	CADEDU	Roberto	
dal	1989	al	1991	CAMBONI	Antonio	Commissario
dal	1991	al	1995	PUMA	Giovanna	
dal	1995	al	2000	ILLOTTO	Massimiliano	
dal	2000	al	2001	LAI	Cesare	
dal	2001	al	2010	PUTZU	Anna Paola	
dal	2010	al	2012	NIEDDU	Giorgio	Commissario
dal	2012	al	03/03/2017	SAR	Elena	
dal	04/03/2017	al	in carica	PUTZU	Anna Paola	

Fiducari Provinciali - Sassari

dal	30/01/1949	al	15/04/1951	CARBONI	Walter	
dal	16/04/1951	al	16/04/1964	FRACASSI	Domenico	
dal	17/04/1964	al	20/06/1965	CANU	Antonio	Commissario
dal	21/06/1965	al	03/05/1974	FRACASSI	Domenico	
dal	04/05/1974	al	1997	PINNA	Enrico	
dal	1997	al	2003	DEMELAS	Nicolò	
dal	2003	al	2007	BIASIATO	Massimo	
dal	2007	al	2009	PINNA	Enrico	Reggente
dal	2009	al	20/01/2019	BIASIATO	Marco	
dal	21/01/2019	al	28/06/2019	ZARA	Franco	Commissario
dal	29/06/2019	al	in carica	ZARA	Franco	